
 

 
 
Submitted by: Amber Lewis, City Administrator  
 
Agenda Date: September 16, 2020 
 
Agenda Item: Discussion and possible action on the 2020-2021 Holiday Calendar for the City of 
Rollingwood, Texas. 
 
 
Information about this request that Council/Staff may find helpful: The proposed holiday 
calendar is as follows:  
 

Columbus Day Monday October 12, 2020 
 

Veterans’ Day Wednesday November 11, 2019 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday 
Friday 

November 26, 2020 
November 27, 2020 
 

Christmas Holiday Thursday 
Friday 
 

December 24, 2020 
December 25, 2020 
 

New Year’s Holiday Friday January 1, 2021 
 

Martin Luther King Day Monday January 18, 2021 
 

President’s Day Monday February 15, 2021 
 

Texas Independence Day Tuesday March 2, 2021 
 

Good Friday Friday April 2, 2021 
 

Memorial Day Monday May 31, 2021 
 

Independence Holiday Monday July 5, 2021  
 

Labor Day Monday September 6, 2021 
 

 
What action(s) will the Council need to take to successfully accomplish your proposal?  
City Council should take action to adopt the holiday Calendar.   
 


